
SALZBURG

Prielauweg 41
5751 Maishofen

Tel.: +43 (0)664 / 58 52 481
Fax: +43 (0)6542 / 20 239

E-Mail: info@schneider-transporte.at 
Web: www.schneider-transporte.at

Austraße 219
5350 Strobl

Telefon: +43 (0)6137 / 5396
Fax: +43 (0)6137 / 5396-20

Mail: office@schoendorfer-trans.at
Web: www.schoendorfer-trans.at

Bachstraße 59
5023 Salzburg

Tel.: +43 (0)662 / 64 64 64
Fax: +43 (0)662 / 64 64 64-44

Web: www.botenzentrale.com

STEIERMARK

KÄRNTEN

OSTTIROL

OBERÖSTERREICH

A10

A1

A9

A2

A9

A8

5570 Mauterndorf 457

Tel.: +43 (0)6472 / 7220
Fax: +43 (0)6474 / 2913 18

E-Mail: office@steinlechner.cc
Web: www.steinlechner.cc

Bad Aussee

Bad Mitterndorf

Tauplitz

Grundlsee


